9.03.2026 up to 01:00 PM.  

2. The scan copy of above shall be uploaded on 

https://tenderwizard.com/sbietender . 

mailto:agmpremises.lhojai@sbi.co.in
http://www.sbi.co.in/
https://tenderwizard.com/sbietender

6. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Rs. 1,30,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Thousand only) to be 

submitted(before due date and time) physically at the office of: 

Assistant General Manager (P&E), 
State Bank of India, Premises & Estate Department,  
Local Head Office, Jaipur, 302005. 

7. Price Bid : The Price Bid shall be submitted online on